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BIOCHEMICA® TURMERIC BUTTER

Specifications

Property UoM Method Limits
Qualitative Min. Max.

Odor
Color
Melting Point
Peroxide Value
Free Fatty Acid As Oleic
Iodine Value

-
-
°C
mEq/kg
%
cg I/g

OLFACTORY
VISUAL
AOCS Cc 1-25
AOCS CD 8B-90
AOCS CA 5A-40
AOCS CD 1-25

Characteristic
Light Yellow
-
-
-
-

-
-

40
0

0.0
45

-
-

50
15
2.0
65

TMB1


